TEKONSHA JUNIOR HIGH BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 2018

Day Date

Monday 11/5

Wednesday 11/7

Monday 11/12
Wednesday 11/14
Tuesday 11/20
Tuesday 11/27
Thursday, 11/29
Monday 12/3
Wednesday  12/5
Monday 12/10
Tuesday 12/12
Monday 12/17
Wednesday  12/19

Opponent

Climax

Litchfield

Burr Oak

Hillsdale Academy
Jackson Christian
Waldron

Marshall Academy
Litchfield
Hillsdale Academy
Will Carleton

Burr Oak

Waldron

Pittsford
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Bus departure
4:30

4:15
4:15

4:45

3:50
4:05

GAME TIME: 5:30 except for game at Will Carleton which is 6:00
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