TEKONSHA JUNIOR HIGH BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 2018

Day	Date	Opponent	Site	Bus departure
Monday	11/5	Climax	Н	
Wednesday	11/7	Litchfield	A	4:30
Monday	11/12	Burr Oak	A	4:15
Wednesday	11/14	Hillsdale Academy	A	4:15
Tuesday	11/20	Jackson Christian	Н	
Tuesday	11/27	Waldron	Η	
Thursday,	11/29	Marshall Academy	Н	
Monday	12/3	Litchfield	Η	
Wednesday	12/5	Hillsdale Academy	Н	
Monday	12/10	Will Carleton	A	4:45
Tuesday	12/12	Burr Oak	Н	
Monday	12/17	Waldron	A	3:50
Wednesday	12/19	Pittsford	A	4:05

GAME TIME: 5:30 except for game at Will Carleton which is 6:00

Revised 11/8/16